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Name and Surname Institution Country E-mail
Mariela Petkova Agency for social Assistance Bulgaria mborisova@asp.government.bg
Gergana Zapryanova Agency for social Assistance Bulgaria g.zapryanova@abv.bg
Galina Hristova Agency for social Assistance Bulgaria galahristova@abv.bg
Mariya Mladenova Ministry of Economy Bulgaria m.mladenova@mi.government.bg
Yvaylo Boychev Ministry of Economy Bulgaria i.boychev@mi.government.bg
Galina Sharenkova Ministry of Economy Bulgaria g.sharenkova@mi.government.bg
Boriana Vachkovska Ministry of Economy Bulgaria b.vachkovska@mi.government.bg
Julia Stefanova Ministry of Economy Bulgaria yu.stefanova@mi.government.bg
Ivelina Peneva Ministry of Economy Bulgaria i.peneva@mi.government.bg
Aitouche Abdelouahab Hautes Etudes d'Ingénieur France abdel.altouche@yncrea.fr
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